WIOA Participants:  Program Year 2021 (7/1/21 – 6/30/22)

County: Harrison 
			
	JULY 2021
	PY 19 Carryover
Participants
	New Participants
Enrolled
	Total Participants

	Exits Per Month
	Employed At Exit Per Month
	Average Wage At Exit Per Month

	Adults
	4
	0
	4
	0
	0
	$0.00

	Dislocated
	8
	0
	8
	0
	0
	$0.00

	CCMEP
	70
	0
	70
	0
	0
	$0.00



	AUGUST 2021
	Cumulative
Participants
	New Participants
Enrolled
	Total Participants

	Exits Per Month
	Employed At Exit Per Month
	Average Wage At Exit Per Month

	Adults
	4
	0
	4
	0
	0
	$0.00

	Dislocated
	8
	0
	8
	0
	0
	[bookmark: _GoBack]$0.00

	CCMEP
	70
	10
	80
	3
	3
	$9.07



	SEPTEMBER 2021
	Cumulative
Participants
	New Participants
Enrolled
	Total Participants

	Exits Per Month
	Employed At Exit Per Month
	Average Wage At Exit Per Month

	Adults
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dislocated
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CCMEP
	
	
	
	
	
	



	OCTOBER 2021
	Cumulative
Participants
	New Participants
Enrolled
	Total Participants

	Exits Per Month
	Employed At Exit Per Month
	Average Wage At Exit Per Month

	Adults
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dislocated
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CCMEP *NEW PY*
	
	
	
	
	
	














WIOA Participants:  Program Year 2021 (7/1/21 – 6/30/22)

County:  Harrison 
			
	NOVEMBER 2021
	Cumulative
Participants
	New Participants
Enrolled
	Total Participants

	Exits Per Month
	Employed At Exit Per Month
	Average Wage At Exit Per Month

	Adults
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dislocated
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CCMEP
	
	
	
	
	
	



	DECEMBER 2021
	Cumulative
Participants
	New Participants
Enrolled
	Total Participants

	Exits Per Month
	Employed At Exit Per Month
	Average Wage At Exit Per Month

	Adults
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dislocated
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CCMEP
	
	
	
	
	
	



	JANUARY 2022
	Cumulative
Participants
	New Participants
Enrolled
	Total Participants

	Exits Per Month
	Employed At Exit Per Month
	Average Wage At Exit Per Month

	Adults
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dislocated
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CCMEP
	
	
	
	
	
	



	FEBRUARY 2022
	Cumulative
Participants
	New Participants
Enrolled
	Total Participants

	Exits Per Month
	Employed At Exit Per Month
	Average Wage At Exit Per Month

	Adults
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dislocated
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CCMEP
	
	
	
	
	
	

















WIOA Participants:  Program Year 2021 (7/1/21 – 6/30/22)

County:  Harrison
			
	MARCH 2022
	Cumulative
Participants
	New Participants
Enrolled
	Total Participants

	Exits Per Month
	Employed At Exit Per Month
	Average Wage At Exit Per Month

	Adults
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dislocated
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CCMEP
	
	
	
	
	
	



	APRIL 2022
	Cumulative
Participants
	New Participants
Enrolled
	Total Participants

	Exits Per Month
	Employed At Exit Per Month
	Average Wage At Exit Per Month

	Adults
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dislocated
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CCMEP
	
	
	
	
	
	



	MAY 2022
	Cumulative
Participants
	New Participants
Enrolled
	Total Participants

	Exits Per Month
	Employed At Exit Per Month
	Average Wage At Exit Per Month

	Adults
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dislocated
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CCMEP
	
	
	
	
	
	



	JUNE 2022
	Cumulative
Participants
	New Participants
Enrolled
	Total Participants

	Exits Per Month
	Employed At Exit Per Month
	Average Wage At Exit Per Month

	Adults
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dislocated
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CCMEP
	
	
	
	
	
	






